
2025 / 40 Teams / 7 Divisions

DUSTY GOLF LEAGUE SCHEDULE
TEAM WHITNEY RICHTER NEWTOWN CANDLEWOOD POMPERAUG CANDLEWOOD OXFORD

WEEK # DATE PAIRINGS FARMS PARK COUNTRY CLUB COUNTRY CLUB GOLF CLUB COUNTRY CLUB GREENS
Front 9 Back 9

1 Monday, April 21, 2025 1-2  3-4  5-6 A B C D - 4 Teams E F G
2 Monday, April 28, 2025 1-3  2-6  4-5 G A B C D - 4 Teams E F
3 Monday, May 5, 2025 1-4  2-5  3-6 F G A B C D - 4 Teams E
4 Monday, May 12, 2025 1-5  2-3  4-6 E F G A B C D - 4 Teams
5 Monday, May 19, 2025 1-6  2-4  3-5 D - 4 Teams E F G A - Tuesday, May 20 B C

MEMORIAL DAY - NO GOLF
6 Monday, June 2, 2025 1-2  3-4  5-6 C D - 4 Teams E F G A B
7 Monday, June 9, 2025 1-3  2-6  4-5 B C D - 4 Teams E F G A
8 Monday, June 16, 2025 1-4  2-5  3-6 A B C D - 4 Teams E F G
9 Monday, June 23, 2025 1-5  2-3  4-6 G A B C D - 4 Teams E F

10 Monday, June 30, 2025 1-6  2-4  3-5 F G A B C D - 4 Teams E
11 Monday, July 7, 2025 1-2  3-4  5-6 E F G A B C D - 4 Teams
12 Monday, July 14, 2025 1-3  2-6  4-5 D - 4 Teams E F G A B C
13 Monday, July 21, 2025 1-4  2-5  3-6 C D - 4 Teams E F G A B
14 Monday, July 28, 2025 1-5  2-3  4-6 B C D - 4 Teams E F G A
15 Monday, August 4, 2025 1-6  2-4  3-5 A B C D - 4 Teams E F G
3 Monday, August 11 / May 5 Make-Up Matches 1-4  2-5  3-6 F G A B C D - 4 Teams E

16 Monday, August 18, 2025 POSITION G A B C D - 4 Teams E F
DOES NOT
APPLY TO

4 TEAM
“D” DIVISION




